

The annual Hooked on Manson Trout Fishing Derby will take place on opening day, April 26, 2025 on Wapato Lake in Manson, WA. In 2024 we had 110 anglers enter mainly from areas in North Central and Eastern Washington. This fishing derby is open to all ages with age brackets ranging from:

• Up to 8 years old • 9-16 years old • 17+ (adults included)

We had the privilege of awarding top notch prizes for 1st - 3rd place to each of the three age brackets. Some of them included two guided fishing trips, upwards of \$3,000 in fishing gear, outdoor power equipment, and recreation experiences. This was all made possible by the generosity of our fabulous sponsors!

As a 100% volunteer organized and run event we count on the support of and sponsorship from businesses and the community. All sponsor dollars and donations go directly towards prizes, marketing of the event, and improving upon the derby each and every year.

We truly enjoy providing this outdoor recreation opportunity and hope that we can count on your support to make this one heck of a fishing derby for years to come!

Respectfully, The Hooked on Manson Trout Derby Committee MANSONCHAMBER.COM/FISHINGDERBY

> If you have any questions please reach out to Mariah Koester at Marketing@mansonchamber.com



SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

TICKET SPONSOR - \$2,500 (LIMIT 1)

- Mentioned and linked on all ticket sales & promotional platforms Manson Chamber of Commerce, Lake Chelan Chamber of Commerce, Wenatchee World, KOZI, & Cascade Loop
- Business Name on all event wristbands
- Tagged mentions on Social Media platforms Facebook & Instagram
- 30 custom recorded radio commercials on KOZI & Z-Country advertising your business & inviting people to the Hooked on Manson Trout Fishing Derby as the proud Ticket Sponsor
- Recognition mentions on 40 radio spots on both KOZI & Z-Country
- Prominent linked logo placement on our event website, all event communications & banners.
- 8 entries in the fishing derby
- Recognition at the event

LAKE CHELAN SPONSOR - \$1,000 (LIMIT 2)

- Recognition mentions on 40 radio spots on both KOZI & Z-Country
- Tagged mentions on social media platforms Facebook & Instagram
- Join us live in the studio on KOZI Radio to promote your business and the fishing derby
- Prominent linked logo placement on our event website & banners
- Premier space on all event banners
- 6 entries in the Hooked on Manson Trout Fishing Derby
- Recognition at the event

WAPATO LAKE SPONSOR - \$500 (LIMIT 4)

- Prominent linked logo placement on our event website & space on all event banners
- Tagged mentions on social media platforms Facebook & Instagram
- Recognition on KOZI Radio
- Business logo on all event banners
- 5 entries in the Hooked on Manson Trout Fishing Derby
- Recognition at the event

FISHERMEN SPONSOR - \$250

- Linked logo on the event website
- 4 entries in the Hooked on Manson Trout Fishing Derby
- Tagged mentions on social media platforms Facebook & Instagram
- Recognition at the event

TROUT SPONSOR - \$100

- 3 entries in the Hooked on Manson Trout Fishing Derby
- Linked logo on the event website
- Tagged mentions on social media platforms Facebook & Instagram
- Recognition at the event



DONATION FORM

Please return this form by Friday, March 20th by mail, in-person, or email. Sponsor Information:
□ Business □ Individual

Name	Contact Person	
Phone	Email	
Website	Social Media Links (Facebook, Instagram, etc.)	
Address	State	Zip

Sponsorship Level:

🗆 Ticket Sponsor \$2,500

□ Lake Chelan Sponsor \$1,500

□ Wapato Lake Sponsor \$500

□ Fishermen Sponsor \$250

□ Trout Sponsor \$100

□ In-Kind:

*Please list what in-kind product/service you can provide AND assign a specific value. If you are donating physical items, we will contact you to arrange a pick up. Thank you!

Return this form by Monday, March 18th to:

By Mail: Manson Chamber of Commerce PO Box 801 Manson, WA 98831 *Check or cash payment In Person: Manson Visitor's Center 17 Hale St. Manson, WA 98831 *Check or cash payment By Email:

marketing@mansonchamber.com Please return forms to Mariah and an invoice will be emailed to you.

Make Checks Payable to: Manson Chamber of Commerce Me

Memo: Fishing Derby

THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING THE HOOKED ON MANSON TROUT FISHING DERBY!

Manson Chamber of Commerce is a registered 501(c)(6) non-profit organization. Federal Tax ID# 46-3047105

